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Bus 82 LA Tronche Grand Sablon / 
Saint-Nazaire-LES-Eymes Mairie

Go to website

Direction
La Tronche, Grand Sablon — Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, 
Saint Nazaire les Eymes Gare

24 stops

Open route schedule

La Tronche, Grand Sablon

La Tronche, Hôpital Michallon - Belledonne

La Tronche, Hôpital Couple Enfant

La Tronche, Musée Hébert

Meylan, Jules Flandrin

Meylan, Revirée - Sayettes

Meylan, Chaumetière

Meylan, Lycée du Grésivaudan - Bachais

Meylan, Saint-Mury

Meylan, Les Jaillières

Meylan, Chemin Saint-Martin

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Plein Soleil

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, École des Chavannes

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Chemin de la Croix Verte

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Pré Millet

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Le Prieuré

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Chantebout

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Le Tartaix

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Les Semaises

Saint-Ismier, Le Fangeat

Route schedule
La Tronche, Grand Sablon — Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, 
Saint Nazaire les Eymes Gare

Monday 12:00-18:30

Tuesday 12:00-18:30

Wednesday 12:00-18:30

Thursday 12:00-18:30

Friday 12:00-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: La Tronche, Grand Sablon

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Saint-Ismier, La Bâtie

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Le Piat

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Mairie

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Gare



Direction
Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Mairie 
— La Tronche, Grand Sablon

24 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Mairie

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Gare

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Le Piat

Saint-Ismier, La Bâtie

Saint-Ismier, Le Fangeat

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Les Semaises

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Le Tartaix

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Chantebout

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Le Prieuré

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Pré Millet

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Chemin de la Croix Verte

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, École des Chavannes

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Plein Soleil

Meylan, Chemin Saint-Martin

Meylan, Les Jaillières

Meylan, Saint-Mury

Meylan, Lycée du Grésivaudan - Bachais

Meylan, Chaumetière

Meylan, Revirée - Sayettes

Corenc, Jules Flandrin

La Tronche, Musée Hébert

La Tronche, Hôpital Couple Enfant

La Tronche, Hôpital Michallon - Belledonne

La Tronche, Grand Sablon

Route schedule
Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les Eymes Mairie 
— La Tronche, Grand Sablon

Monday 06:45-08:15

Tuesday 06:45-08:15

Wednesday 06:45-08:15

Thursday 06:45-08:15

Friday 06:45-08:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Saint Nazaire les 
Eymes Mairie

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-4220302608


82 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


